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Name DoB
BLUEGABLES SUNSHINE ROSE 20-Sep-2008
HAVENSTOCKS COPPERFIELD 30-Sep-2007

RASHARKIN ABBYS SPELLBOUND JULIE 15-Sep-2005

RASHARKIN ABBYS SPELLBOUND PRIN 21-Nov-2005

Equine Registry

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Mare

Mare

Reg

8646
7566
6371

6372

Dam

KINVARAS HEART OF GOLD
NORTHWINDS PAINTED DOLL (IMP AU
ELDORADO CORALIE (IMP AUS)

HARBOURMIST CAMEO
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BLUEGABLES ABBYS SPELLBOUND (2000)

Damsire

HEART ACRES NICK NOLTE (IMP USA)
PYKIMBA SPITFIRE

MINI WORLD ALBY

GOLD MEDAL MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE

https:/lequineregistry.net



